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Casey Patrick J., painter Edward Deerlng, r.

116, 4th
Casey Patrick J., wood and coal, 61 Silver
Casey Peter S. Rev., rector St. Peters church

(R. C.) r. 2905, 24th
Casey Richard, gripman Market St. Ry., r.

2006 McAllister
Casey Richard D., clerk James Duffy & Co.,

r. 561 Bryant
Casey Sophia, widow, r. 40 Sycamore Av.
Casey Thomas, r. 745 Guerrero
Casey Thomas, finisher J. Roylance Brass

Wks., r. 637 Howard
Casey Thomas, janitor, 121 Post
Casey Thomas F., wharfinger Harrison St.

Wharf, r. 1206 Waller
Casey Thomas H., groceries, 938 Bryant
Casey William, electrician, r. 516 Montgomery

Av.
Casey William, laborer S. P. Co.
Casey William, liquors, r. 102 Pacific
Casey William, longshoreman, r. 52 Natoma
Casey William, stevedore, r. 2 Goodsell PI.
Casey William, stevedore, r. 511 Bryant
Casey William C, policeman, r. 2 Goodsell PI.

Casey William D., groceries, 3043 Sacramento,
r. 1619 Pine

Casey William F., architect, r. 561 Bryant
Casey W. H., bartender C. H. McMurrer, r.

682 Brannan
Casey William J., laborer William F. Eagan,

r. 609^ Grove

CASEY WILLIAM J.
president Union Gas Engine Co., 244-246
1st, and Pacific Pump and Windmill C«
575 Mission, r. Oakland

Casey William R., plumber M. B. Casey, r.

218 Oak
Casezus Frank E., tinsmith George H. Tay

Co., r. 116 Trenton
Cash Arthur J., messman str. Sheridan
Cash Augusta Mrs., dressmaker, r. 4 Marye

Terrace
Cash Buyers Union, O. L. Scott secy., genl.

merchandise, 119 Bush
Cash James, stableman Otto Knobloch, r. 1050

Kentucky
Cash Philip, tailor, r. 657 Folsom
Cash Robert, timekeeper Chas. M. Plum &

Co., r. 9% Laskie
Cashau Marie Miss, cashier A. Wolff, r. 314

Leavenworth
Cashel Frank, r. 622 Turk
Cashel George F., r. 622 Turk
Cashel George J., policeman, r. 320^^ Sutter
Cashel Kate Miss, dressmaking, 126 Kearny,

r. 622 Turk
Cashen Benjamin, r. 739 Filbert
Cashen Edward F., paperruler T. K. Philips

& Co., r. 739 Filbert
Cashen John T., clerk Alaska Exploration

Co., r. 1407 Mason
Cashen Thomas J., boxmaker Pac. Box Fac-

tory, r. 739 Filbert
Cashin D'Arcy M., mining, r. 1607 Taylor
Cashin Edward P., asst. keeper Farallon

Light House Station
Cashin George, clerk Paymaster's office S. P.

Co., r. Oakland
CASHIN JOHN

superintendent of agencies The National
Ice Co., office 327 Market, r. 2023 Webster

CASHIN JOHN P.
clerk Knight & Heggerty and notary pub-
lic. 518 Parrott Bldg., r. 2023 Webster

Cashin Margaret G. Miss, teacher Golden Gate
Primary School, r. 2023 Webster

Cashin Thomas, gardener, r. 8 Gough
Cashin Thomas A., clerk, r. 1607 Taylor
Cashin Timothy, employee Market St. Ry., r.

14131^ Kearny
Cashin Timothy J. P., r. 1413% Kearny
Cashman Cornelius C, liquors, 314, 3d, r. 727

Harrison
Cashman Dennis, fireman, r. 155 Prospect Av.
Cashman David S., clerk, r. 39 Clarence PI.
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DEVELOPING AND PRINTING.

GEO. H. KAHN,
201 Kearny St., cor. suttch. V

Cashman Elizabeth, widow, r. 406 Buchanan
Cashman Frank B., carpenter, r. 184 South

Park
Cashman James, clerk, r. 39 Clarence PI.
Cashman James, laborer, r. 1238 Mission
Cashman Johanna, widow, r. 9 Welsh rear
Cashman John, hostler John Nolan & Sons, r.

1611 California
Cashman Mary A., widow,r. 994 Valencia
Cashman Maurice E., clerk Postofflce, r. 39

Clarence PI.
Cashman Nellie Mrs., r. 1238 Mission
Cashman Theodore J., collector, r. 324 Jersey
Cashman William, printer Mutual L. & L Co

r. Lorin, Cal.
"'

Cashman William M., clerk Golden Gate
Woolen Mfg. Co., r. 993 Valencia

Cashman William S., shipcarpenter, r 39
Clarence PI.

Casidy Henry C, bookkeeper Canton Ins of-
fice, r. 1413 Van Ness Av.

Casini Anton, fruit, r. 720 Montgomery Av.
Caslni Henrico, driver Paclnotti, BertorelU &

Co., r. 913, 14th
Casino Batista, bootblack, r. 12 Pollard PI.
Casino Joseph, janitor, r. 12 Pollard PI
Casino The, cor. 24th Av. and Fulton
Caskey John A., blacksmith H. M. Black &

Co., r. 711 Howard
Caskey Matthew, salesman Emporium, r 300%

Turk
Casmalia Ranch Oil and Development Co

Claus Spreckels Bldg.
Casner Gustave, salesman Roos Bros, r. 1330

Eddy
Casner Mark, clerk A. B. Smith Furn. Co r

1657 Post
Casner Pauline, widow, r. 1657 Post
Casner Samuel, clerk M. A. Steen, r. 1657 Post
Casoll Joseph P., carpenter, r. 2430 Geary
Cason E. H., with Bradstreet Co., r. 1222 Pine
Cason Joseph H., barber C. H. Boone, r. 1314

Stockton
CASPAR LTTMBER CO.

Jacob G. Jackson president, Henry Krebs
Jr., vice-president, Sam J. Yates secre-
tary and treasurer, 20 California, mill Cas-
par, Cal.

Caspar Simon, longshoreman, r. 240 Hickory
Av.

Casparl Caesar, musician, 6 Eddy
Casper Abraham, peddler, r. 82 Shipley
Casper Andrew, gripman Market St. Ry. Co.,

r. 20 Precita Av.
Casper H., peddler, r. 323 Day
Casper Harris, peddler, r. 82 Shipley
Casper Louis, teamster, r. 82 Shipley
Casper Simon, peddler, r. 82 Shipley
Casper Olaf, laborer Union Iron Wks., r. 69

Ratisch
[C? Casper. Sae Kasper
Caspers John, cook str. City of Sydney
Casperson Andrew P., machinist Fulton Eng.

& Ship Bldg Wks., r. 3721 Broderlck
Casperson Olof, dairy produce, 1120 Florida
Cass John J., hardware, 349, 3d, r. 107 Perry
Cass Joseph, teamster, r. 14 Bourbin PI.
Cass Joseph J., motorman Market St. Ry., r.

14 Bourbin PI.

Cass Minnie E. Miss, clerk J. J. Cass, r. 107
Perry

Cassa Frederick, butcher, r. 440a Clementina
Cassaday Robert S., blacksmith, r. 583 Brjant

Chompagnes
RCINHRT
ST. MAReEACI
PERRIER-JOUET

ALEC. B. WILBERFORCB

123 California Street
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